CAT EG ORY
M A X 2  L I N E S
Control unit - VCU
INSTALL ATION, OPERATION AND
MAINTENANCE MANUAL
Introduction
1
33

The SCU solution offers many more possibilities than those given in the type keys.
Please feel free to ask for more functions like “virtual limit switches”, “external limit switches” and so on.
Ordering key
1) TLT is a 2-motor actuator. If simultaneous run is needed, VCP21-CC... is recommended
2) for VCUx3: insert zero
VCU control unit
Voltage
5 120 V AC, 60 Hz, class I
8 230 V AC, 50 Hz, class II
9 230 V AC, 50 Hz, class I
Number of channels
3 3 channels
5 5 channels
Option 1
1 No option (only VCUx3)
2 Prepared for mounting of battery
Transformer
1 7 A transformer
3 18 A transformer (for 5-channel version only)
V C U – 0 0 3 0 – 0 0 0
V C P – 0 – 0 0 0
Actuator 1 –
Actuator 2 –
Actuator 3 –
Actuator 4 – 2)
Actuator 5 – 2)
ewellix.com
© Ewellix
All contents of this publication are the property of Ewellix, and may not be
reproduced or given to third parties (even extracts) without permission.
Although great care has been taken in the production of this catalog, Ewellix
does not take any responsibility for damage or other loss resulting from
omissions or typographical errors. The photo may differ slightly in appearance
from the actual product. Due to continuous improvements being made in our
products, the product’s appearance and specifications are subject to change
without notice.
PUB TC-08008/2-EN-April 2022